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
cash and pay balance monthly on easy
terms. Something-no- t less than $2500
or more than $3500. 3f Journal.
GARIBALDI BEACH lot wanted, equity

or otherwise, In exchange, for 4 Rose-bur- g

lots, value $100 each; level. ' Le
Compte, owner. (10 Bybee. Phone Sell-
wood 69.

WANTED 1 or 2 good building lots in
. Irvlngton Park cr .Willamette-additio- n,

state price and location in answer,
irom owner oniy. iso.t. journal
1 WANT a lot in Piedmont. Will you

rraae ior id acres oi iana lz miles
from Portland? Tabor 8619.

ROOMING HOUSES 63

: 15 BRIGHT SUNNY ROOMS.
CORNER LOCATION, ON MORRISON
STREET,-CLEARIN- $75 A MONTH.
PRICE $1P00j, ' $360 CASH. BALANCE
$25 A MONTH. JOHNSON & JOHN-
SON, 168 10TH STREET.

23 Rooms 23
0ood location, rent $40, good lease,

always full; price $500termg, includes
$R0 security on lease, Peters, 15 N. 6th.

$850 24 Rooms $850
Splendid location, good furniture,

cleared last month $89.76; all H. K.
only $580 down. (K).

J. E. NICHOLS CO.. 615 Yeon bldg.

Rooming House Owners
I have house, 2 lots, In Swlnton, or

houBe, lot, on 7th, Shaver, to trade forrooming house. Call Main 6377. ' .

SACRIFICE.
For sale or trade, a ll room rooming

house, on Washington, near 15th; naw
furniture, rent $40 per mo., lease. Own-
er must sell on account of sickness.
Apply 812 Wilcox, bldg.1 Main 8683

Rooming House Owners
I have house, 2 lots. In Swlnton. or

house, lot, on 7th, Shaver, to trade forrooming houBe. Call Main 6377.
PORTLAND ROOMING : HOUSE CO.,
617-61- 8 Henry Bldg. Mar. 664,

We. handle hotels, apartment housesana rooming nouses exclusively.
$65 above all expenses, best location Ui

city, 12 rooms, elegantly furnished,rooms all rented, gentlemen; part cash.
264 12th st.

v 33 Reoms 33
IirlieaTT or cItyT6rick building, all new
furniture, running wateT in all rooms;
clears $200; price today $1650; terms.
reiers, id is. oin 81.

FURNITUREof id too.mhuuaaTirangedn Tiouaekeenlnir snltiui will
trade for- lot nr fenm" nr niitn What
havs youT Owner. II-35- $, Journal,

Aoartment House UjJvUlul
57 Rooms, S1000 Cash

Brick bldg, modern In every reject,
fine west tide location; clearing $2u0
month; elegantly furnished throughout,
every apartment occupied by permanent
tenants; this is a chance of a lifetime
to get a first class apartment' house at
less than Invoice and for only $1000
cash, balance monthly payments; might
take part trade in clear city property;
handled exclusively by

RALPH ACKLEY LAND CO.,
170 6th St., Opposite P. O. .

Do You Want a Snap?
41 room apartment house near 13th

and Market sts., furnished and un-
furnished apt., private phones and
bath, rent $260, E year lease, steam heat,
everything up to date; price" $2500;
$1000 cash, balance easy. 709-71- 0 Roth-chll- d

bldg. Marshall 8825.

A High Class Place
14 rooms, exquisitely furnished, ar-

ranged In housekeeping suites; good
lease and cheap rent; place all full of
good class of tenants.

Devlin & Firebaugh '
07 yeon tiiagt

A Rare Opportunity.
Only $2500 needed, 40 well furnished

steam heated rooms, running water,
good lease, reasonable rent; a splendid
chance for some live party to make
good. Westlyn Trust Co.. 1218 to 1221
Yeon bldg.

- Big Sacrifice
10' rooms near White mod-

ern. Is a beauty; worth $950. Owner
traded for it; has other business and
will almost give away at $675 and time.
James, 88 10th, Near Stark

39 Rooms 39
In heart of west side; rooms all full;
people waiting; good furniture, reason-
able rent lease; clearing $200 monthly;
worth $3500, my price $1200; $500 down,
balance $40 monthly. Peters, 15 NSth.

$250 'fWill handle this 13 ' room and boarding
house, with everything complete. Right
la-eit- f ull-o- f- roomers with plenty of
boarterstJceJ650Bakeiv444&her.
Iock bldg.

Wanted A" Rooming House
Will give bargain In trade for my

place on Ev Washington st, near 35th
st for good rooming- - house, east or west
side: equity In house $2700; xnorg. $1800.
709-71- 0 Rothchlld bldg. Marshall 8825.

Something , Elegant
- 85 rooms, modern, 2 private hatha',' In
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